GUIDELINES FOR
PRODUCT SELECTION
AND ORDERING
Your Domestic Source for Acid-etched Glass and Mirror
9551, Ray-Lawson Blvd, Montreal (Quebec) H1J 1L5 • Fax: (514) 351-3010
Tel: (514) 352-3030 / 1 888 320-3030 • Email: textures@walkerglass.com • www.walkerglass.com
2 PUBL-VEM-037A (1606)
WALKER TEXTURES®

GUIDELINES FOR PRODUCT SELECTION AND
ORDERING
ORDERING GUIDELINES
All orders should include the following product information:
 Walker Textures® finish type or pattern number
 Low-E coating number of PPG Solarban® glass product, if applicable
 Glass substrate (clear, low-iron* or specific tint)
 Glass thickness
 Stock sheet size
* Tempering of low-iron glass is recommended to correct slight color variances caused by the Walker
Textures® Nuance, Traction and AviProtek® manufacturing processes.
SAMPLES
Samples can be ordered as follows:
 Walker Textures® sample kit
 12” x 12” samples in selected substrates and thicknesses
 Mock-up for qualified projects
DIRECTIONAL PATTERNS
Certain patterns in the Walker Textures® Nuance and AviProtek® product lines have a clearly
directional orientation. When ordering stock sheets or cut sizes, the directional orientation should be
designated by listing the length along which the pattern runs as the first dimension and a drawing should
be supplied to confirm your requirements.
LINEAR PATTERN TOLERANCES
 Stripe width tolerance: +/- 1/16”
 Squareness tolerance (stripes vs edge of sheet): +/- ¼”
RULES FOR CUSTOM PATTERNS
 Minimum width of spaces between etched lines: 1/25” (1mm)
 Minimum width of etched lines: 1/25” (1mm)
Continues…
Your Domestic Source for Acid-etched Glass and Mirror
9551, Ray-Lawson Blvd, Montreal (Quebec) H1J 1L5 • Fax: (514) 351-3010
Tel: (514) 352-3030 / 1 888 320-3030 • Email: textures@walkerglass.com • www.walkerglass.com
11 PUBL-VEM-037A (1606)
WALKER TEXTURES®
ACID-ETCHED GLASS & MIRROR
GUIDELINES FOR PRODUCT SELECTION AND
ORDERING
ORDERING GUIDELINES (Cont.)
CUSTOM AND EXCLUSIVE PATTERNS – Additional order requirements
In order to create a custom or exclusive pattern, the customer must supply the camera-ready artwork in
electronic format for the creation of the film that will be used for the sample and the full sized sheet. The
file format specifications are:
 Software: Illustrator in AI format
 Required dimensions: 70 ½" x 128 ½" (72" x 130"), 82 ½" x 128 ½" (84" x 130") or 94 ½" x 128 ½"
(96" x 130") – No bleed
 Resolution: Vectorial
Your Domestic Source for Acid-etched Glass and Mirror
9551, Ray-Lawson Blvd, Montreal (Quebec) H1J 1L5 • Fax: (514) 351-3010
Tel: (514) 352-3030 / 1 888 320-3030 • Email: textures@walkerglass.com • www.walkerglass.com
12 PUBL-VEM-037A (1606)
WALKER TEXTURES®
ACID-ETCHED GLASS & MIRROR
GUIDELINES FOR PRODUCT SELECTION AND
ORDERING
LEED POINTS
Green design not only makes a positive impact on public health and the environment, it can also reduce
operating costs and enhance building spaces and surroundings.